
EL GOUNA HURGHADA WORLD CUP

11th till 17th December 2016 -- El Gouna / Hurghada (EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

CHO Myung Woo KR 80 55 1.454 4 9 7 1

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 67 42 1.595 1 15 6 2

INCEKARA Hakan TR 74 53 1.396 1 10 6 3

KIM Heang Jik KR 40 20 2.000 4 9 4 1

HORN Martin DE 73 41 1.780 2 7 7 2

GAZDOS Ivo CZ 11 21 0.523 0 2 1 3

HEO Jung Han KR 80 36 2.222 4 9 9 1

CARLSEN Tonny DK 63 39 1.615 2 9 7 2

ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 44 35 1.257 0 8 8 3

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 80 50 1.600 4 7 6 1

PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 30 26 1.153 2 8 3 2

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 24 24 1.000 0 6 4 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 80 44 1.818 4 13 6 1

DUONG Anh Vu VN 72 52 1.384 2 8 5 2

HAN Jiseung KR 47 60 0.783 0 4 3 3

CENET Lütfi TR 80 63 1.269 4 9 8 1

TÜZÜL Murat TR 73 45 1.622 2 7 6 2

HATEM Ahmed EG 27 46 0.586 0 6 3 3

KIM Jae Guen KR 80 45 1.777 4 6 6 1

MARTINEZ David ES 55 43 1.279 2 7 6 2

CHOI Sung-Won KR 59 42 1.404 0 5 5 3

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 73 50 1.460 2 7 5 1

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 78 55 1.418 2 7 4 2

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 69 51 1.352 2 8 7 3

ALP Ahmet TR 75 68 1.102 2 4 4 1

MA Xuan Cuong VN 77 73 1.054 2 8 5 2

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 79 79 1.000 2 7 6 3

LEE Choong-Bok KR 80 53 1.509 4 7 6 1

MA Minh Cam VN 74 59 1.254 2 5 4 2

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 65 58 1.120 0 5 5 3

SAYGINER Semih TR 61 41 1.487 2 8 8 1

PALAZON Javier ES 71 49 1.448 2 6 4 2

UYMAZ Birol TR 60 44 1.363 2 9 6 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 41 1.951 4 12 6 1

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 58 68 0.852 2 7 4 2

EL MESSERY Ihab EG 47 51 0.921 0 5 3 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 

1st Rank

0 HEO Jung Han KR 80 36 2.222 4 9 9 1

0 KIM Heang Jik KR 40 20 2.000 4 9 4 2

0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 41 1.951 4 12 6 3

0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 80 44 1.818 4 13 6 4

0 KIM Jae Guen KR 80 45 1.777 4 6 6 5

0 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 80 50 1.600 4 7 6 6

0 LEE Choong-Bok KR 80 53 1.509 4 7 6 7

0 CHO Myung Woo KR 80 55 1.454 4 9 7 8

CENET Lütfi TR 80 63 1.269 4 9 8 9

SAYGINER Semih TR 61 41 1.487 2 8 8 10

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 73 50 1.460 2 7 5 11

ALP Ahmet TR 75 68 1.102 2 4 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

2nd Rank

0 HORN Martin DE 73 41 1.780 2 7 7 1

0 TÜZÜL Murat TR 73 45 1.622 2 7 6 2

0 CARLSEN Tonny DK 63 39 1.615 2 9 7 3

4 PALAZON Javier ES 71 49 1.448 2 6 4 4

5 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 78 55 1.418 2 7 4 5

6 DUONG Anh Vu VN 72 52 1.384 2 8 5 6

7 MARTINEZ David ES 55 43 1.279 2 7 6 7

8 MA Minh Cam VN 74 59 1.254 2 5 4 8

9 PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 30 26 1.153 2 8 3 9

10 MA Xuan Cuong VN 77 73 1.054 2 8 5 10

11 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 58 68 0.852 2 7 4 11

12 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 67 42 1.595 1 15 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

3rd Rank

13 UYMAZ Birol TR 60 44 1.363 2 9 6 1

14 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 69 51 1.352 2 8 7 2

15 NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 79 79 1.000 2 7 6 3

16 INCEKARA Hakan TR 74 53 1.396 1 10 6 4

17 CHOI Sung-Won KR 59 42 1.404 0 5 5 5

18 ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 44 35 1.257 0 8 8 6

19 JAESCHKE Dustin DE 65 58 1.120 0 5 5 7

20 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 24 24 1.000 0 6 4 8

21 EL MESSERY Ihab EG 47 51 0.921 0 5 3 9

22 HAN Jiseung KR 47 60 0.783 0 4 3 10

23 HATEM Ahmed EG 27 46 0.586 0 6 3 11

24 GAZDOS Ivo CZ 11 21 0.523 0 2 1 12
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